!ccess%&o(r%*etwor-
FILTERED SINGLEstream™ LINK AGGREGATION TAP
FSS-1000 SERIES
Apply port level packet
filtering to your data, so
you can easily ensure
your network and security
tools only receive traffic of

WARRANTY
One (1) Year Limited Warranty (Support Contract Required)
ORDER INFORMATION
Product   Description
FSS-1000BT   FILTERED SINGLEstream™ LINK AGGREGATION
TAP (BT to BT)
FSS-1000SX   FILTERED SINGLEstream™ LINK AGGREGATION
TAP (SX to SFP)
FSS-1000LX   FILTERED SINGLEstream™ LINK AGGREGATION
TAP (LX to SFP)
SFP-SX   SX GIGABIT SMALL FORM PLUGGABLE
SFP-LX    SX GIGABIT SMALL FORM PLUGGABLE
S-FSS-1000  One (1) Year Hardware and Software Support
.#"/01"23%45#"161"2+1'0$%- FSS-1000
Router Switch
IDS
Analyzer
Application